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AMERICAN MARKETING 

ASSOCIATION 

University of Wisconsin­

La Crosse 

American Marketing Association (AMA) 

lightfoot1938@uwlax.eduContact: Quinn Lightfoot

Advisor: TBD 

Beta Alpha Psi (Accounting Majors) 

Collegiate Entrepreneurs Organization (CEO) 

hovde9003@uwlax.edu Contact: Emelia Hovde 

Advisor: Ms. Anne Hlavacka 

Delta Sigma Pi (DSP) 
Contact: Emma Ladd 

Advisor: Ms. Kelly Nowicki 

Eagle Sales Club 
Contact: Kiara Lyons 

Advisor: Ms. Stacy Trisler 

ladd7299@uwlax.edu 

lyons4988@uwlax.edu 

Financial Management Association (FMA) 

rachel4639@uwlax.edu Contact: Jaylyn Rachel 

Advisor: TBD 
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Healthcare Management & Lifesciences (HML) 
Contact: TBD

Advisor: Dr. Uzay Damali 

Investment Club (IC) 
Contact: Parker Olson

Advisor: Dr. Adam Stivers 

olson4046@uwlax.edu 

Information Systems Association (ISA) 

schilz3646@uwlax.edu Contact: Noah Schilz 

Advisor: Dr. Peter Haried 

Society for Human Resource Management (SHRM) 
ullman9429@uwlax.edu Contact: Makayla Ullman 

Advisor: Dr. Christine Manno 

Student Senators 
Contacts: Kyle Peters 

Ryan Sperling

Paige Jahner 

Helena Alisch

Jacob Martin

peters1379@uwlax.edu  

sperling4927@uwlax.edu

jahner7314@uwlax.edu

alisch3997@uwlax.edu

martin6201@uwlax.edu

hipkins2640@uwlax.eduContact: Olivia Hipkins

Advisor: Dr. Mehmet Kocakulah

Beta Gamma Sigma

Contact: Jake Philipps 

Advisor: Dr. Nilakshi Borah 
philipps2903@uwlax.edu 

Women in Business (WIB)
Contact: Erin Poggemann

Advisor: Laurie Miller

poggemann6664@uwlax.edu 
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